Efficiency vs dr

efficiency vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

l_ [N

0.95

[ fake+duplicates vs AR |

take+duplicates rate vs AR

T
—— DQM_CKF_SoftQCD
—— DQM_mkFit_SoftQCD-

.| —— DQM_mkFit_SoftQCD-fixCloner

107

1072

[ Efficiency vs dr (track,jet) |

efficiency vs AR(TP, jet

Ratio

1
TP min AR

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Vs

[y

0.95

1072

Efficiency vs pu

efficiency vs PU

Ratio

-1

1
AR(TP, jét)

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

iy

16 18 20
Pileup

0.6 -1-5-HEa: 4t

107

track min AR

[ fake+duplicates vs AR(track, jet) |

= 0.0
[

$H.009
o

006

Ratio
=

[ fake+duplicates vs PU |

1
AR(track, jet)

5 0.0
o

0,000 oo

> E

ot
R R A o
PSR
B S ek ok SO 2
OO S
o S

o 0 N I
o

akpreliplisates rate

of

........

........

........

Ratio
=

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Pileup

107 1

-1



	Contents
	Page 1


